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Penture té bout festonneé
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Tableau des références produits

REFERENCE

378434
378435
131852

441471

DIAMETRE
NOEUD

14 mm
16 mm
12 mm

14 mm

SECTION

35 x5 mm

50 x 6 mm

30 x4 mm

35 x5 mm

Descriptif détaillé

Traitement de surface par thermolaquage.

Teinte noir RAL 9005.

HAUTEUR

225 mm

350 mm

250 mm

300 mm

AXE

42 mm

42 mm

60 mm

60 mm

VENDU PAR
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